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TRIATHLON RELAIS DE ST PARDOUX 2022

Noms
LA SNEUMEU
JUSTFORFUN
LA TEAM "BURGER COCA FRITES" 87
LES BRETODO-CORREZIENS
ASPTT SPORT NATURE
ORANO
LES TRIQUINQUAS
LES 3 MOUSQUETAIRES
PARFAITEMENT IMPARFAITES
MORITZ FAMILY
I[AM]XTRI
TEAM COOKIES

GaV : Places Gagnées a Vélo
GaP : Places Gagnées a Pied

Equipe Dos
SAVARY Romain / LEBESSOU Valentin / CHASSAGNE Jean-clément 461
PEYNAUD Stéphanie / ACHALME Antoine / BOOS Ludovic 457
PATRIER Katja / DZIERBICKI Philippe / BOWLEY Philippa 462
THURET Claire / PERRIER Vincent / TAYSSE Laura 458
GHEERARDYN Sébastien / CHARLOTTE CLERIA Arnaud / DESPONTIN Alexandre 452
PREVOSTO Adrien / SAVARRY Florent/ BOUERY Alexis 451
LAFORGE Frédéric / REIX Stephane / NOUHANT Fabrice 454
LHOMME Tom / JULIEN Augustin / BAILE Quentin 456
FRUGIER Maelle / VILLARD Sabine / ROUGERIE Cathy 460
MORITZ Maxime / MORITZ Yann / MORITZ Laurent 453
MOREAU Aurélien / FONTANY Jérémy / DALBY Alexandre 459
CASTIN Emmanuel / FOURNIER David / PRUCHON Sabine 455

FinV : Clt & la Fin du Vélo

Arrivée
Temps Clt /Cat

2:24:40,0 1/ MASC
2:27:46,0 1/ MIXT
2:29:33,0 2 | MIXT
2:30:56,0 3 / MIXT
2:31:10,0 2 | MASC
2:31:11,0 3 / MASC
2:32:51,0 4 | MASC
2:35:00,0 5 /| MASC
2:36:02,0 1 /FEM

2:44:36,0 6 / MASC
2:47:11,0 7 | MASC
2:55:53,0 4 | MIXT
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Ecart/ler

0:03:06,0
0:04:53,0
0:06:16,0
0:06:30,0
0:06:31,0
0:08:11,0
0:10:20,0
0:11:22,0
0:19:56,0
0:22:31,0
0:31:13,0

Natation
Temps Moy/100 Clt
0:26:05 01:44 1
0:33:27 02:14 9
0:33:30 02:14 10
0:28:25 0154 5
0:29:42 01:59 7
0:27:02 01:48 4
0:35:28 02:22 11
0:31:19 02:05 8
0:28:45 01:55 6
0:26:15 01:45 2
0:26:55 01:48 3
0:43:43  02:55 12

TR1
0:01:06
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:15
0:01:13
0:01:12
0:01:23
0:01:13

0:01:15
0:01:20
0:01:27

Temps

1:10:40
1:02:18
1:05:40
1:02:04
1:14:41
1:12:07
1:06:36
1:11:40

1:13:22
1:31:07
1:12:05

Vélo

Moy Clt FinvV GaVv

31,42
35,63
33,81
35,77
29,73
30,78
33,33
30,98

30,26
24,36
30,80
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TR2
0:00:43
0:00:48
0:00:43
0:00:46
0:00:45
0:00:39
0:00:48
0:00:41

0:00:50
0:00:46
0:00:48

Course a pied
Moy Clt GaP

Temps
0:46:06
0:49:44
0:48:11
0:58:26
0:44:49
0:50:11
0:48:36
0:50:07

1:02:54
0:47:03
0:57:50

13,54
12,55
12,95
10,68
13,92
12,43
12,84
12,45

9,92
13,26
10,79

2
0
2
-3
4
5



